
Предмет 

на 

поръчката 

№ на договора, 

дата на 

сключване и 

изпълнител 

Основание 

за плащане 

Дата на 

плащане 

Стойност 

в лева с 

ДДС 

Доставка на 

питейна 

вода и 

отвеждане 

на отпадни 

води за 

нуждите на 

УАСГ 

 

„ВОДОСНАБДЯВ

АНЕ И 

КАНАЛИЗАЦИЯ 

ВАРНА” 00Д   

Договор 

№80/10.11.2015 

 

Чл.8,9,10,11 от 

договора 

11.03.2016 

11.03.2016 

11.03.2016 

11.03.2016 

11.03.2016 

31.03.2016 

31.03.2016 

31.03.2016 

31.03.2016  

93,13  

 93,13  

 93,13  

 15,52  

 77,61  

 14,73  

 88,36  

 88,36  

 73,63   

 


